LP2953QML
www.ti.com SNVS395B –NOVEMBER 2010–REVISED SEPTEMBER 2012
LP2953QML Adjustable Micropower Low-Dropout Voltage Regulators
Check for Samples: LP2953QML
1FEATURES DESCRIPTION
The LP2953A is a micropower voltage regulator with
2• Output Voltage Adjusts from 1.23V to 29V
very low quiescent current (130 μA typical at 1 mA

11/30/2010 A New Release, Corporate format sheet format. MNLP2953AM-X Rev 1A1 will be
archived.
Ordering Information — entered new 'GW' devices.
Ordering Information, Absolute Maximum Absolute Maximum Ratings — added new Theta JA09/01/2011 B Ratings and Theta JC numbers. LP2953QML Rev A will be
archived.
Connection Diagrams and Applications Notes :
Added: * Pins 1, 8, 9, 16 MUST BE SHORTED09/20/2012 C Connection Diagrams, Application Notes TOGETHER ON CUSTOMER'S P.C. BOARD
APPLICATION. Rev B will be archived.
Copyright © 2010–2012, Texas Instruments Incorporated Submit Documentation Feedback 21
Product Folder Links: LP2953QML
PACKAGE OPTION ADDENDUM
www.ti.com 24-Jan-2013
Addendum-Page 1
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Orderable Device Status
(1)
Package Type Package
Drawing
Pins Package Qty Eco Plan
(2)
Lead/Ball Finish MSL Peak Temp
(3)
Op Temp (°C) Top-Side Markings
(4)
Samples
5962-9233602QXA ACTIVE CLGA NAC 16 42 TBD CU SNPB Level-1-NA-UNLIM -55 to 125 LP2953AMGW
/883 Q
5962-92336
02QXA ACO
02QXA >T
5962-9233602VXA ACTIVE CLGA NAC 16 42 TBD CU SNPB Level-1-NA-UNLIM -55 to 125 LP2953AMGW-
QMLV Q
5962-92336
02VXA ACO
02VXA >T
LP2953AMGW-QMLV ACTIVE CLGA NAC 16 42 TBD CU SNPB Level-1-NA-UNLIM -55 to 125 LP2953AMGW-
QMLV Q
5962-92336
02VXA ACO
02VXA >T
LP2953AMGW/883 ACTIVE CLGA NAC 16 42 TBD CU SNPB Level-1-NA-UNLIM -55 to 125 LP2953AMGW
/883 Q
5962-92336
02QXA ACO
02QXA >T